HPM17-RN Anti-corrosion Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 1
HPM17-RN Anti-corrosion Pressure Transmitter
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd.
HPM17-RN Anti-corrosion Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 2
Product Overview
HPM17-RN anti-corrosion pressure transmitter adopts high-performance

HPM17-RN Anti-corrosion Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 6
Ordering Guide
Item NO. Type
HPM17-RN
Anti-Corrosion
Pressure
Transmitter
Pressure Range
Measuring
Range
(0~X)bar Fill out X directly
Code Thread Spec
B1 (4~20)mA
B3 (0~10)V
B4 (0~5)V
B5 (1~5)V
B7 RS485
B15 (1~10)V
Code Electrical Connection
P1 M20×1.5
G12 G1/2
G34 G3/4
N34 NPT3/4
Code
Electrical
Interface
C1 Hirschmann
Code Sensor
M5 Ceramics
Code
Connector
material
DF PVDF
FE PTFE
PC PVC
PP PP
Code
Additional
features
G
Gauge
pressure
(default)
HPM17-RN Anti-corrosion Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 7
FK